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(1) fBIREE SERR184E | 4,618,012
E BN | e | stH1s®E | xFETERE ()
19 4,722,093 102.3% 102.3% 104,081
20 4,727,069 100.1% 102.4% 4,976
21 4,525,157 95.7% 98.0% A 201,912
22 4,646,053 102.7% 100.6% 120,896
23 4,280,639 92.1% 92.7% /\ 365,414
24 4,631,951 108.2% 100.3% 351,312
25 4,716,936 101.8% 102.1% 84,985
26 4,606,751 97.7% 99.8% A 110,185
27 3,665,231 79.6% 79.4% A 941,520
28 4,338,824 118.4% 94.0% 673,593

(2) HIRZEE JERR184E | 14,631,988
4 HiRZ#(N) | taifEl | stH184 k| i aiERE i ()
19 15,539,907 106.2% 106.2% 907,919
20 15,949,931 102.6% 109.0% 410,024
21 15,123,843 94.8% 103.4% /\ 826,088
292 15,389,947 101.8% 105.2% 266,104
23 13,390,361 87.0% 91.5% | A 1,999,586
24 14,806,049 110.6% 101.2% 1,415,688
25 16,140,064 109.0% 110.3% 1,334,015
26 16,583,249 102.7% 113.3% 443,185
27 13,710,769 82.7% 93.7% | A\ 2,872,480
28 15,226,176 111.1% 104.1% 1,515,407

(3) #L&E#ME SRR 184 | 19,250,000
£ | BREREO) | daiER | stH1sE k] EieERE (N
19 20,262,000 105.3% 105.3% 1,012,000
20 20,677,000 102.0% 107.4% 415,000
21 19,649,000 95.0% 102.1% | A 1,028,000
22 20,036,000 102.0% 104.1% 387,000
23 17,671,000 88.2% 91.8% | A 2,365,000
24 19,438,000 110.0% 101.0% 1,767,000
25 20,857,000 107.3% 108.3% 1,419,000
26 21,190,000 101.6% 110.1% 333,000
27 17,376,000 82.0% 90.3% | A 3,814,000
28 19,565,000 112.6% 101.6% 2,189,000
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